PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
TEL: +44 (0)1206 574374   WEB: www.paragon-stainless.co.uk EMAIL:
info@paragon-stainless.co.uk  FAX: +44 (0)1206 573 246
TEL: +44 (0)1206 574374   WEB: www.paragon-stainless.co.uk
EMAIL: sales@paragon-stainless.co.uk  FAX: +44 (0)1206 573 246
Drainage Channels and Gratings
2017.DCG

specify details such as overall length, width,
outlet type and location.
ORDER INFORMATION
Poolside
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
4
3
2
1
 2
00
0
 133
 2
31
.5
AA
133
3mm slots
6mm
slot
4°
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 PSP-SC-100-003 Type SC Stone Carrier Support Brackets 4
2 PSP-SC-100-002 Type SC channel Stone Carriers 4
3 PSP-SC-100-001 Type SC channel 1
4 PSP-SC-100-004 Type SC Channel End Cap 2
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
PSP-GA-SC-100
SHEET 1 OF 1
29/05/2014M.E.